

College of Fine Arts

MARCIA L. ROSAL FUND FOR ART THERAPY



Dr. Rosal is a Past-chairperson of the Art Education Department and Director of the Art Therapy Program at FSU. Dr. Rosal has over 35 years of art therapy practice, written extensively in art therapy journals, contributed chapters in several edited volumes, and most recently co-edited the Wiley Handbook of Art Therapy.

In honor of Dr. Rosal's tireless dedication to the university and field of art therapy and in celebration of her retirement, FSU Department of Art Education is establishing the Marcia Rosal Fund for Art Therapy.

The Marcia L. Rosal Fund for Art Therapy will serve to support students pursuing a degree in Art Therapy, including student research, conference presentation and attendance, professional association membership and merit-based awards.

Name:	Date:
Home Address:	
City:	State: ZIP:
Phone:	() E-mail:
Affiliation(s):	\Box Graduate \Box Student \Box Former attendee \Box Parent \Box Faculty/Staff \Box Friend
If Alumnus/a:	Year of graduation: Name at graduation:
	Gift Amount: \$
	□ Joint Gift with: Relationship: O Spouse O Life Partner
Payment Schedule:	
□ Entire gift in a single	e payment □ Split gift into pledge payments of \$ each and continuing: ○ Monthly ○ Quarterly ○ Semi-annually ○ Annually
Payment Method:	
\Box Enclosed is my check	k made payable to the FSU Foundation (pledge reminders will be sent)
□ Charge my credit ca	rd (pledge installments will be automatically charged):
	O MasterCard O Visa O American Express
Name on Card:	
Card #:	Expiration Date:
Signature:	
Employer Matching G	ift: 🗆 Yes (matching gift form attached) Employer/Company:
Development Officer:	
]	If mailing your gift, be sure to include this form with your payment. Mail to:
	The Florida State University Foundation
	2010 Levy Avenue, PO Box 3062739, Tallahassee, FL 32306-2739
	Or give online by visiting cfa.fsu.edu/rosalfundforarttherapy
The FSU F	Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization and gifts made to it are tax-deductible.